
WALLA-JINDERA-LAVINGTON-THURGOONA (RETURN JOURNEY) 20 March 2019 

 

  
 

Bus No 4 
 

 
Current Bus Stop Locations 
 

Stop  Location Approx. Time 

1 Cnr Urana Road & Hillview Rise 3.50pm 

2 Urana Road & Hueske Road 3.53pm 

3 Cnr Urana Street & Pioneer Drive 3.57pm 

4 Jindera Hotel Bus Shelter 3.58pm 

5 Jindera Post Office 4.01pm 

6 Cnr Walla – Jindera Road & Drumwood Road 4.03pm 

7 Cnr Commercial Street & William Street (Post Office) 4.24pm 

8 Cnr Commercial Street & Wenke Street (School Bus Zone) 4.27pm 

9 Cnr Cummings Road & Wattlevale Road 4.32pm 

10 780 Cummings Road 4.34pm 

  
 

3.15pm Thurgoona Public School Depart Bottlebrush Street 
  U-turn Bottlebrush Street Roundabout 
  Left Thurgoona Drive 
  Right Elizabeth Mitchell Drive 
  Left Ava Avenue 
  U-Turn Ava Avenue & Thornbill Street 
3.22pm Border Christian College Continue Ava Avenue 
3.25pm Trinity Anglican College Left Elizabeth Mitchell Drive 
  U-Turn Inside Trinity Grounds 
  Right Elizabeth Mitchell Drive 
  Right Thurgoona Drive 
  Left Wagga Road 
  Right Barlow Street 
3.33pm Lavington East Public School Right Douglas Road 
  Left Webb Street 
  Left Kaitlers Road 
  Right Cardo Drive 
3.36pm Springdale Heights Public School Left Conargo Road 
  Left Baranbale Way 
3.39pm Murray High School Left Kemp Street 
  Right Schaeffer Street 
  Left Prune Street 
3.42pm Holy Spirit School Left Mutsch Street 
  Right Danes Street 
  Right Douglas Road 
3.44pm Lavington Public School Left Hague Street 
  Right Urana Road 
  Continue Urana Street, Jindera 
  Right Walla – Jindera Road 
  Continue Commercial Street, Walla Walla 
  Continue Pioneer Drive 
  Continue Lookout Road 
  Right Cummings Road 

4.44pm  Continue 
Cnr Olympic Way & Cummings 
Road 

   Terminate 


